

Name of work - Brindawan Colony Road No-1 to
Brindawan Colony Road No-2
Tolone Wali Sadak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR. New

Danapur

DIVISION

Phulwari Shakti

SUB-DIVISION

P.B. No. 1477

Measurement Book

Name of Agency MIS ARYAN CONSTRUCTION

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri.....Kumar
.....Abhishek.....A.E, R.W.D, works,
Sub Division.....Phulwari Shariff

कार्यपालक अभियंता
राजीव कार्य विभाग
कार्य इन्जन, बम्बापुर

Abhishek
11/4/22

M.B is
This issued to Shri Nigmananda
Mahato, J. E. Fulwari.

Abhishek
11/04/22
A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Phulwari Shariff

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1477

Name of Officer

Sri Kumar

Abhishek

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing of Road Land — do — do — do —					
— all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
Qty. — 0.089 Hec.					
Rs. 56148.73/Hec. — Rs. 4997.00					
② Providing E/W. with a lift up to 1.5m and Lead up to 100m x 100m — do — do — do —					
— all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
Qty. — 525.825 m ³					
Rs. 237.44/m ³ — Rs. 124852.00					
③ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder — do — do — do —					
— all complete Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (17)					
Qty. — 124.368 m ³					
Rs. 235.35/m ³ — Rs. 29270.00					
④ Const. of granular sub-base by providing coarse graded material on prepared surface — do — do — do —					
— all complete Job.					

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 159519.00

B/P. — Rs. — 3274623/00

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P. —			(17)		
Qty. —		15.00 m.			
@Rs. 847.67/m —					Rs. 12715=00
(11/17) providing and fixing of typical informative sign board with 'Logo' — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —			(17)		
Qty. —		3 Nos.			
@Rs. 9642.06/Each. —					Rs. 28926=00
(12/18) Earth work in excavations of drain foundation — do —					
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —			(5)		
Qty. —		517.854 m ³			
@Rs. 323.43/m ³ —					Rs. 167489=00
(13/19) Brick flat Soling in foundation — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —			(5)		
Qty. —		460.812 m ²			
@Rs. 285.98/m ² —					Rs. 131783=00
(14/20) Sand filling in foundation Trenches — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. —			(5)		
Qty. —		20.206 m ³			
@Rs. 530.70/m ³ —					Rs. 10823=00

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. — 3626259=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/25) Brick masonry work					
in the Chamber					do
do					all complete job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(6)		
Qty.			55.350 m ³		
@ Rs. 6036.24/m ³					Rs. 336875 = 001
(20/26) Plastering on brick					
work in substructure					do
do					all complete job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(6)		
Qty.			360.800 m ²		
@ Rs. 150.15/m ²					Rs. 54174 = 001
(21/27) Neat Cement Plastering					
for the Chamber					do
do					all complete job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(6)		
Qty.			360.800 m ²		
@ Rs. 49.36/m ²					Rs. 17809 = 001
(22/28) Providing Main Rod. Steel					
work					do
do					all complete job.
V.T.M.B.P.			(6)		
Qty.			14.35 m ² Kg.		
@ Rs. 100.00/Kg.					Rs. 1435 = 001
C/V.					Rs. 51894.98 = 001

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing and Laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300 mm p.c across the road ~~~~~ ~~~~~ all complete Job / $2 \times 7.5 = 15.00 \text{ m}$.					
⑥ Providing and fixing of typical reinforcement Siga-locor with 'loper' ~~~~~ ~~~~~ all complete Job / $1 \times 3 = 3 \text{ Nos.}$					
⑦ Providing const. of subgrade and further shoulder ~~~~~ ~~~~~ do ~~~~~ do ~~~~~ ~~~~~ all complete Job / $2 \times 12.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.335 = 101.33928$ $1 \times 55.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.335 = 23.03125$ Total Qty. ~~~~~ 124.36803 Signed _____ 22/04/22 F.R. (23) S 22/04/22 RE					

Continuation

